Construction Group coverage map

Wells Fargo Equipment Finance

John Crum

National Sales Manager
412-209-3020
john.d.crum@wellsfargo.com

U.S. West Region U.S. East Region

Luke Smith, Sales Manager Mark Riley, Sales Manager
203-291-9183 804-661-3958
luke.r.smith@wellsfargo.com mark.r.riley@wellsfargo.com

Washington, Alaska, Idaho, Montana, Indiana, Ohio, Michigan, Kentucky

Wyoming, Utah, Hawaii, North Dakota, B Fred Sugg Business Development Officer (BDO)
South Dakota 317-435-0504 .
B CJ Markey et Large ticket BDO
506-849-7937 frederick.c.sugg@wellsfargo.com Scott Cleland
clydej.markey@wellsfargo.com Georgia, South Carolina, North Carolina 949-251-4108
W Jonathan Loyless scott.cleland@wellsfargo.com

Oregon, Northern California
B Ryan Murphy
503-887-5986
ryan.e.murphy@wellsfargo.com New Jersey, Central Upstate New York,
Eastern Pennsylvania, Metro New York,
Long Island, Albany
Todd Yazujian
732-319-4576
todd.dyazujian@wellsfargo.com

770-605-9001
jonathan.w.loyless@wellsfargo.com

Houston, Dallas, North Texas, Louisiana,
Oklahoma, Arkansas, Nebraska, Kansas m
Nick Webb

713-882-7727
nicholas.b.webb@wellsfargo.com
San Antonio, South/West Texas

Jim Shewmaker

210-240-6774
james.b.shewmaker@wellsfargo.com

West Virginia, Maryland, Virginia, Western
Pennsylvania, Western New York, Delaware
m Doug Snee
724-998-5941
douglas.e.snee@wellsfargo.com
Arizona, New Mexico, Colorado Florida, Alabama

B Raylene Tavis i
John Gifford
480-953-4002 904-603-7514

raylenetavis@wellsfargo.com johnw.gifford@wellsfargo.com

Central/Southern California, Nevada
W Deven Fuselier

661-736-6415

deven.fuselier@wellsfargo.com

lllinois, lowa, Wisconsin, Missouri,
Minnesota

W Steve Nenn
630-730-7055
steven.s.nenn@wellsfargo.com

Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont,
Massachusetts. Connecticut,
Rhode Island

W David Zapata
203-501-9318
david.zapata@wellsfargo.com

Tennessee, Mississippi

B Cameron Newman
615-848-8418
cameron.newman@wellsfargo.com
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